WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results
25m Precision (01XX)

0101 GRSB
- - Score Score Score Score
Placings GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1st 2613 David Guest 90 2 92 3 92 3 274 8
2nd 3114 Norman Veitch 91 0 93 0 89 1 273 1
3rd 3646 Len Regan 87 0 94 4 90 2 271 6
52 Gerry Betteridge 86 0 93 0 88 1 267 1
2649 Patrick Grimes 90 0 86 2 85 0 261 2
2832 William Pow 93 4 83 0 80 1 256 5
1609 David Rees 84 1 84 0 86 0 254 1
2110 lan Price 86 0 81 1 81 1 248 2
3408 Christian Bartlett 77 0 85 0 85 0 247 0
2955 Karl O'Brien 77 0 77 0 91 1 245 1
9003 Sandra Mack 81 0 70 0 88 0 239 0
3931 Dai Sneade 74 0 73 1 86 0 233 1
2003 Mark Simpkins 77 0 71 0 68 0 216 0
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien 69 0 82 0 65 0 216 0
408 Jim Jones 71 0 71 0 64 0 206 0
9004 Ron Joinson 53 0 74 0 72 0 199 0
3414 Maria Bartlett 55 0 72 0 62 0 189 0
3673 David Bartlett 48 0 62 0 64 1 174 1
9002 Anthony Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0102 GRCF
- - Score X Score X Score X Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1st 3114 Norman Veitch 100 6 99 7 99 8 298 21
2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge 100 8 98 6 98 4 296 18
3rd 3553 John Rolfe 100 4 99 5 97 3 296 12
2613 David Guest 99 4 99 5 97 2 295 11
1609 David Rees 97 6 98 5 99 2 294 13
3044 David Morrow 96 3 99 5 99 2 294 10
2649 Patrick Grimes 99 4 94 5 98 7 291 16
1378 Geoff Seymour 97 5 96 4 98 1 291 10
3408 Christian Bartlett 95 0 99 4 96 4 290 8
2110 lan Price 97 1 98 3 95 3 290 7
2955 Karl O'Brien 94 3 95 5 100 5 289 13
2832 William Pow 96 5 96 3 96 3 288 11
9002 Anthony Smith 93 3 95 1 97 4 285 8
3015 Guy Stevens 93 0 95 0 96 4 284 4
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien 94 1 94 4 94 1 282 6
408 Jim Jones 95 3 86 2 85 1 266 6
9004 Ron Joinson 89 3 81 0 88 2 258 5
2003 Mark Simpkins 83 1 94 2 72 2 249 5
3646 Len Regan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



0104 Classic

Score X Score X Score X Score X

GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1st 1609 David Rees 96 4 96 4 95 3 287 11
2nd 2649 Patrick Grimes 96 3 96 4 93 2 285 9
0121 LBP
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1st 3428 Steve Lane 96 3 98 3 94 2 288 8
2nd 3114 Norman Veitch 94 0 93 0 96 2 283 2
3rd 2613 David Guest 90 1 94 1 97 3 281 5
1837 Marek Pawlik 93 0 96 3 92 1 281 4
3015 Guy Stevens 95 1 91 1 90 1 276 3
3931 Dai Sneade 91 2 92 2 84 1 267 5
50 Dave Berry 90 1 89 1 88 0 267 2
1609 David Rees 89 2 85 1 90 2 264 5
3408 Christian Bartlett 82 0 86 1 90 2 258 3
3673 David Bartlett 74 0 75 1 74 2 223 3
3414 Maria Bartlett 54 0 63 0 78 0 195 0
0122 LBR
- - Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
GRID Name Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 98 3 95 3 97 2 290 8
2nd 1609 David Rees 90 1 93 3 95 2 278 6
3rd 1378 Geoff Seymour 92 3 88 2 94 2 274 7
683 Jim Smith 87 0 95 0 89 0 271 0
2613 David Guest 93 3 88 0 89 3 270 6
50 Dave Berry 90 3 88 0 90 3 268 6
3428 Steve Lane 86 1 85 0 72 0 243 1



Placings
1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

0301 GRSB

GRID Name

52 Gerry Betteridge
3114 Norman Veitch
2649 Patrick Grimes
1609 David Rees

2955 Karl O'Brien
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien
3673 David Bartlett
0302 GRCF

GRID Name

52 Gerry Betteridge
1609 David Rees
2955 Karl O'Brien

0304 Classic

GRID Name
1609 David Rees
3015 Guy Stevens
0321 LBP

GRID Name
3428 Steve Lane
50 DaveBerry
3015 Guy Stevens
3673 David Bartlett
0322 LBR

GRID Name

50 Dave Berry
1609 David Rees

WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

S0m Precision (03XX)

Score Score Score Score
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
98 6 95 2 96 3 289 11
92 0 97 3 92 1 281 4
91 1 91 3 91 0 273 4
90 0 90 1 91 1 271 2
90 4 89 3 90 2 269 9
80 0 82 0 85 0 247 0
78 0 54 0 76 1 208 1

Score Score Score Score
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
91 2 92 1 85 0 268 3
85 2 91 1 90 1 266 4
69 0 84 0 85 1 238 1

Score X Score X Score X Score X
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
79 2 86 2 92 0 257 4
72 0 76 0 80 1 228 1

Score X  Score X  Score X  Score X
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
86 0 87 0 88 0 261 0
88 1 76 1 84 1 248 3
70 0 84 0 83 0 237 0
42 0 53 1 44 0 139 1

Score X Score X Score X Score X
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
61 0 79 1 85 1 225 2
61 0 65 0 68 1 194 1



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results
T&P1 (07XX)
0701 GRSB
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
Placings GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score
x1st 2613 David Guest X 120 8 120 6 60 3 300 17
x2nd 3553 John Rolfe X 119 8 120 5 60 3 299 16
x3rd 2955 Karl O'Brien X 119 7 120 2 60 3 299 12
3044 David Morrow X 119 6 120 4 60 1 299 11
3114 Norman Veitch X 119 7 119 5 60 6 298 18
52 Gerry Betteridge X 119 8 119 4 60 0 298 12
2110 lan Price X 120 6 117 1 59 2 296 9
3408 Christian Bartlett X 120 5 117 3 59 0 296 8
3646 Len Regan X 119 6 118 4 58 1 295 11
683 Jim Smith X 118 3 117 5 59 4 294 12
2832 William Pow X 118 7 114 1 60 3 292 11
1057 Andy Summers X 119 9 98 6 60 3 277 18
alst 2419 Bob Worthington A 118 6 118 5 60 5 296 16
a2nd 2649 Patrick Grimes A 118 5 118 6 60 2 296 13
a3rd 56 P Biebrach A 118 6 115 3 59 3 292 12
9001 Eugene O'Rourke A 116 6 117 3 59 2 292 11
3789 Kevin Mayo A 117 5 114 1 60 1 291 7
2003 Mark Simpkins A 115 3 115 3 59 0 289 6
1609 David Rees A 118 3 114 1 57 1 289 5
408 Jim Jones A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b1st 3071 lan McCallan B 115 3 116 3 60 2 291 8
b2nd 9002 Anthony Smith B 114 2 115 3 60 2 289 7
b3rd 3931 Dai Sneade B 117 2 109 3 58 3 284 8
9003 Sandra Mack B 114 3 105 0 57 1 276 4
3414 Maria Bartlett B 107 0 107 0 59 4 273 4
9004 Ron Joinson B 112 3 103 2 56 0 271 5
3206 Lorraine Neale B 113 3 91 1 55 1 259 5
3673 David Bartlett B 100 2 85 1 43 0 228 3
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien  Not Classifie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0702 GRCF
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score Score Score Score
x1st 3044 David Morrow X 120 12 120 10 60 5 300 27
x2nd 3114 Norman Veitch X 120 11 120 8 60 5 300 24
x3rd 52 Gerry Betteridge X 120 9 120 10 60 5 300 24
1057 Andy Summers X 120 9 120 6 60 4 300 19
2955 Karl O'Brien X 120 9 120 6 60 4 300 19
683 Jim Smith X 120 5 120 9 60 5 300 19
2613 David Guest X 119 6 120 7 60 6 299 19
3553 John Rolfe X 120 9 120 9 58 4 298 22
2832 William Pow X 120 8 118 5 60 5 298 18



354 Dave Holt X 119 3 119 3 60 4 298 10
alst 2649 Patrick Grimes A 120 9 120 8 60 5 300 22
a2nd 1378 Geoff Seymour A 120 8 120 8 60 6 300 22
a3rd 9001 Eugene O'Rourke A 120 6 120 10 60 3 300 19
3646 Len Regan A 120 7 120 7 60 4 300 18
2419 Bob Worthington A 119 6 120 9 60 4 299 19
3015 Guy Stevens A 119 6 120 8 60 5 299 19
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien A 119 4 120 7 60 3 299 14
56 P Biebrach A 119 3 120 7 60 2 299 12
3789 Kevin Mayo A 120 4 118 3 60 5 298 12
2110 lan Price A 120 5 117 6 60 5 297 16
3071 lan McCallan A 120 3 117 8 60 2 297 13
408 JimJones A 119 4 118 2 59 4 296 10
1609 David Rees A 117 2 119 7 60 1 296 10
3408 Christian Bartlett A 119 5 120 8 49 3 288 16
2970 Adam Kendrick A 119 5 116 3 49 3 284 11
blst 9002 Anthony Smith B 119 8 119 7 60 2 298 17
b2nd 2003 Mark Simpkins B 117 3 120 5 59 2 296 10
b3rd 3414 Maria Bartlett B 111 1 111 1 49 2 271 4
0704 Classic
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name - Score X Score X Score X  Score X
1st 683 Jim Smith 119 5 119 4 60 3 298 12
2nd 2649 Patrick Grimes 118 6 119 4 60 5 297 15
3rd 354 Dave Holt 119 7 90 5 59 2 268 14
0721 LBP
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
x1st 3114 Norman Veitch X 120 7 119 8 60 6 299 21
x2nd 1837 Marek Pawlik X 119 4 120 2 60 3 299 9
x3rd 3428 Steve Lane X 120 8 118 4 60 4 298 16
2613 David Guest X 119 3 119 7 60 4 298 14
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy X 120 3 118 2 60 4 298 9
3044 David Morrow X 113 4 117 3 60 5 290 12
alst 52 Gerry Betteridge A 120 7 117 5 59 3 296 15
a2nd 3408 Christian Bartlett A 116 1 118 2 60 3 294 6
a3rd 3015 Guy Stevens A 116 1 118 3 59 4 293 8
50 Dave Berry A 113 1 112 3 60 2 285 6
641 ChasRone A 112 1 100 2 60 2 272 5
blst 1057 Andy Summers B 117 2 116 3 58 2 291 7
b2nd 3414 Maria Bartlett B 110 0 110 0 56 2 276 2
b3rd 683 Jim Smith B 113 1 96 3 59 1 268 5
2003 Mark Simpkins B 105 0 81 0 58 1 244 1
3673 David Bartlett B 97 0 74 0 18 0 189 0
0722 LBR
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
x1st 1837 Marek Pawlik X 118 5 119 6 60 6 297 17
alst 2613 David Guest A 119 4 118 3 59 1 296 8
a2nd 3428 Steve Lane A 116 6 118 6 60 3 294 15
a3rd 683 Jim Smith A 116 3 118 8 60 3 294 14



50 Dave Berry A 118 4 116 3 60 4 294 11
3203 Robert Wheeler A 111 0 112 4 59 2 282 6
1378 Geoff Seymour A 113 1 108 2 60 2 281 5
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy A 115 1 90 6 60 5 265 12
blst 3553 John Rolfe B 119 5 118 6 59 3 296 14
b2nd 3044 David Morrow B 117 4 118 2 59 2 294 8
b3rd 2832 William Pow B 112 0 115 3 60 3 287 6
2970 Adam Kendrick B 112 0 114 2 57 3 283 5
0735 SGM
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X
1st 3646 Len Regan 116 3 105 4 40 2 261 9
2nd 9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien 112 2 116 5 60 3 288 10
0736 SGSA
- - - Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Event Score
GRID Name Class Score X Score X Score X Score X

1st 2003 Mark Simpkins 101 1 115 2 57 1 273 4



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results
Multi Target (11XX)
1101 GRSB
Placings - - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name Class 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 683 Jim Smith X 8 4 0 0 58 5 58 7 116 12
x2nd 2613 David Guest X 6 5 0 0 57 7 58 6 115 13
x3rd 52 Gerry Betteridge X 4 4 1 0 56 7 58 8 114 15
3114 Norman Veitch X 7 7 0 0 58 6 55 4 113 10
2110 lan Price X 9 7 1 0 58 6 53 1 111 7
2832 William Pow X 7 8 1 0 53 3 57 5 110 8
1057 Andy Summers X 9 8 1 0 54 3 56 3 110 6
2115 Dale Rogers X 5 5 1 0 57 6 46 5 103 11
alst 3553 John Rolfe A 6 5 0 0 56 5 59 8 115 13
a2nd 2649 Patrick Grimes A 4 6 0 0 57 8 57 6 114 14
a3rd 2955 Karl O'Brien A 11 6 1 0 56 3 56 3 112 6
2419 Bob Worthington A 4 8 4 0 53 5 51 3 104 8
3071 lan McCallan A 4 8 5 0 51 4 51 3 102 7
3789 Kevin Mayo A 6 7 6 0 49 3 52 2 101 5
2003 Mark Simpkins A 5 12 2 1 50 2 51 2 101 4
3408 Christian Bartlett A 8 9 5 0 53 2 48 0 101 2
56 P Biebrach A 7 10 2 0 52 1 44 2 96 3
408 JimJones A 3 13 5 1 48 1 46 1 94 2
3044 David Morrow A 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
blst 9002 Anthony Smith B 6 12 3 0 46 0 56 3 102 3
b2nd 3931 Dai Sneade B 6 12 5 0 48 1 50 0 98 1
b3rd 9001 Eugene O'Rourke B 4 10 5 1 45 1 52 3 97 4
9003 Sandra Mack B 6 7 10 0 49 0 44 1 93 1
3414 Maria Bartlett B 2 13 6 2 42 0 47 1 89 1
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien B 4 8 3 5 41 1 45 2 86 3
9004 Ron Joinson B 3 9 8 2 41 0 38 0 79 0
3673 David Bartlett B 2 4 10 6 39 1 34 0 73 1
3206 Lorraine Neale B 0 0 0 0 oO 0 0 0 0 0
1102 GRCF
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 2613 David Guest X 5 1 0 0 59 7 60 11 119 18
x2nd 3114 Norman Veitch X 6 3 0 0 59 7 58 8 117 15
x3rd 1057 Andy Summers X 7 3 0 0 58 7 59 7 117 14
683 Jim Smith X 5 5 0 0 57 7 58 7 115 14
3044 David Morrow X 7 5 0 0 57 5 58 7 115 12
52 Gerry Betteridge X 5 6 0 0 55 4 59 9 114 13
2115 Dale Rogers X 5 6 0 0 55 4 59 9 114 13
354 Dave Holt X 6 8 1 0 53 3 57 6 110 9
2832 William Pow X 4 4 0 0 52 5 49 8 101 13
alst 3553 John Rolfe A 3 2 0 0 59 9 59 10 118 19



a2nd 2419 Bob Worthington A 8 1 3 0 57 6 56 6 113 12
a3rd 3015 Guy Stevens A 5 7 0 0 56 6 57 6 113 12
9002 Anthony Smith A 9 5 1 0 57 3 56 6 113 9
2110 lan Price A 9 7 0 0 57 5 56 3 113 8
1609 David Rees A 5 5 2 0 54 6 57 6 111 12
3071 lan McCallan A 8 9 0 0 56 4 55 3 111 7
1378 Geoff Seymour A 7 4 3 0 54 4 56 6 110 10
408 Jim Jones A 8 6 2 0 54 3 56 5 110 8
2970 Adam Kendrick A 9 9 1 0 53 2 56 3 109 5
2649 Patrick Grimes A 4 10 1 0 54 4 54 5 108 9
2955 Karl O'Brien A 9 8 2 0 50 0 58 5 108 5
3408 Christian Bartlett A 6 6 2 0 53 2 52 7 105 9
56 P Biebrach A 5 7 5 0 51 3 52 4 103 7
blst 9001 Eugene O'Rourke B 2 9 1 0 56 6 53 6 109 12
b2nd 3789 Kevin Mayo B 12 6 0 0 57 2 52 3 109 5
b3rd 9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien B 7 6 3 0 55 3 53 5 108 8
2003 Mark Simpkins B 7 9 0 0 52 5 54 2 106 7
3933 Paul Bird B 1 4 4 2 31 0 11 1 42 1
1104 Classic
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
1st 683 Jim Smith 6 4 0 0 58 6 58 8 116 14
2nd 354 Dave Holt 5 11 2 0 50 2 50 3 100 5
1121 LBP
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 3428 Steve Lane X 13 0 0 0 60 8 60 3 120 11
x2nd 3114 Norman Veitch X 5 5 0 0 56 6 59 8 115 14
x3rd 2613 David Guest X 6 9 0 0 54 3 57 6 111 9
1837 Marek Pawlik X 9 10 1 0 53 2 55 2 108 4
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy X 5 12 3 0 51 1 51 3 102 4
50 Dave Berry X 2 10 4 1 48 4 46 2 94 6
alst 3408 Christian Bartlett A 10 5 1 0 56 2 57 6 113 8
a2nd 52 Gerry Betteridge A 10 5 0 1 54 3 58 5 112 8
a3rd 3044 David Morrow A 7 9 1 0 52 1 57 6 109 7
683 Jim Smith A 8 8 2 0 52 2 56 4 108 6
1057 Andy Summers A 7 9 2 0 52 3 55 3 107 6
3015 Guy Stevens A 2 6 3 2 46 5 56 6 102 11
blst 641 ChasRone B 2 12 9 1 41 0 46 0 87 0
b2nd 3414 Maria Bartlett B 2 8 8 5 37 0 44 1 81 1
b3rd 2003 Mark Simpkins B 2 3 11 8 36 0 35 0 71 0
3673 David Bartlett B 1 3 8 4 31 0 18 0 49 0
3646 Len Regan Not Classii 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0
1122 LBR
- - - Total number of points Left Right Event Score
GRID Name - 5's 4's 3's 2's Score X Score X Score X
x1st 3553 John Rolfe X 7 4 0 0 57 7 59 6 116 13
x2nd 683 Jim Smith X 5 9 0 0 55 6 56 4 111 10
x3rd 3428 Steve Lane X 8 10 1 0 53 3 55 2 108 5
50 Dave Berry X 6 5 2 1 53 5 50 4 103 9
1837 Marek Pawlik X 2 13 1 0 46 3 54 4 100 7



alst
a2nd
a3rd

blst
b2nd
b3rd

1st

1st

2613 David Guest A
1542 Jonathan Avetoomy A
3203 Robert Wheeler A
1378 Geoff Seymour A
3044 David Morrow B
2832 William Pow B
2970 Adam Kendrick B
3646 Len Regan Not Classii
1135 SGM

GRID Name -
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien
3646 Len Regan

1136 SGSA

GRID Name -
1224 Daron Pritchard
3646 Len Regan

10 8 4 0 49
4 8 5 0 49
4 15 3 1 49
7 7 5 3 48
3 6 6 1 47
4 7 6 1 47
5 9 7 0 44
0 0 0 0 0
Total number of points Left
5's 4's 3's 2's Score
1 7 6 2 42
0 8 6 2 40
Total number of points Left
5's 4's 3's 2's Score
5 8 7 0 54
4 5 0 1 45

O Fr WNOONDO

X
2
3

55 2 104 2
53 5 102 7
47 1 96 1
46 2 94 2
52 6 99 8
51 3 98 6
43 0 87 1
0 0 0 0
Right Event Score
Score X Score X
53 8 95 8
39 3 79 5
Right Event Score
Score X Score X
44 2 98 4
52 8 97 11



Placings
1st

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1601 GRSB

GRID
2649
3646
3114
2110
3044
2955
9001
408

9000
2003
2832
9003

‘Name

Patrick Grimes
Len Regan
Norman Veitch
lan Price

David Morrow
Karl O'Brien
Eugene O'Rourke
JimJones

Mark Simpkins
William Pow
Sandra Mack
3414 MariaBartlett
9002 AnthonySmith

1602 GRCF

GRID
3114
3015
3646
3044
2832
2649
2955
9001
9002
2110
3408
9000
408 JimJones

1604 Classic

GRID Name
2649 Patrick Grimes
3015 Guy Stevens

1621 LBP

GRID
3428
3114
3015

Name
Norman Veitch
Guy Stevens
Len Regan
David Morrow
William Pow
Patrick Grimes
Karl O'Brien
Eugene O'Rourke
Anthony Smith
lan Price

Name

Steve Lane
Norman Veitch
Guy Stevens

Ross Pratt-O'Brien

Christian Bartlett
Ross Pratt-O'Brien

WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

1020 (16XX)

Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
O's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 17 180 14 239 14 239 21 120 7 1018 73
0 240 23 179 13 239 18 238 17 120 9 1016 80
0 240 22 180 16 236 15 238 14 120 6 1014 73
0 239 16 180 9 236 11 240 18 119 3 1014 57
0 240 19 177 6 237 10 237 13 120 8 1011 56
0 237 19 176 5 237 13 238 18 119 6 1007 61
0 237 13 180 9 235 16 238 14 116 8 1006 60
1 236 16 171 6 218 5 232 7 113 5 970 39
2 235 8 151 4 233 10 229 7 115 4 963 33
2 213 6 164 3 230 8 229 3 118 6 954 26
6 237 13 119 7 238 12 237 13 118 7 949 52
0 222 4 166 1 224 4 222 4 113 3 947 16
1 227 3 144 0 207 2 209 1 102 0 889 6
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 20 180 15 240 21 240 23 120 7 1020 86
0 240 23 180 15 239 16 240 21 120 9 1019 84
0 240 23 180 13 240 18 240 19 119 7 1019 80
0 240 23 180 16 239 15 240 23 119 7 1018 84
0 240 19 179 11 238 13 240 10 120 7 1017 60
0 239 20 178 14 238 11 240 20 120 8 1015 73
0 240 20 177 10 238 17 239 19 120 11 1014 77
0 238 15 179 15 238 10 240 20 118 7 1013 67
0 237 16 178 10 236 10 240 15 119 8 1010 59
0 240 18 176 9 233 12 237 12 118 4 1004 55
1 229 16 177 8 236 12 240 19 114 1 996 56
2 238 16 154 5 229 3 237 10 118 3 976 37
3 229 18 177 11 214 10 234 8 117 7 971 54
Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 234 10 178 12 234 8 239 14 114 4 999 48
0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
O's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 240 24 180 12 239 16 240 6 119 6 1018 64
0 240 23 180 13 239 15 239 15 119 10 1017 76
0 240 16 178 9 237 12 237 14 120 7 1012 58




1st

3044 David Morrow
50 Dave Berry
3414 MariaBartlett

1622 LBR

GRID Name
50 Dave Berry

0 238 19 174 6 238 12 236 12 119 6 1005 55
1 235 15 177 9 226 9 234 12 116 4 988 49
7 207 5 141 2 187 0 208 4 97 2 840 13
Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 Event Score
O's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
0 238 14 171 7 232 10 234 11 116 4 991 46



Placings
x1st
x2nd
x3rd

alst
a2nd
a3rd
blst
b2nd
b3rd

clst
dist

x1st
x2nd
x3rd
alst
a2nd
a3rd

1501 GRSB

GRID Name

3203 Robert Wheeler
1057 Andy Summers
3114 Norman Veitch
52 Gerry Betteridge
2613 David Guest
2110 lan Price

3646 Len Regan

9002 Anthony Smith
2419 Bob Worthington
2832 William Pow
2955 Karl O'Brien

408 JimJones

3789 Kevin Mayo
9001 Eugene O'Rourke
1502 GRCF

GRID Name

3114 Norman Veitch
3203 Robert Wheeler
1057 Andy Summers
2613 David Guest
3646 Len Regan

52 Gerry Betteridge
3015 Guy Stevens

Not Classifiec

> > > > X X X

ONORFRrR OOOOOONDO

[EEN
o

0

Total

0's

O OO O o oo

WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

1500 (15XX)

Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5 (1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 22 178 11 228 5 239 14 299 19 291 15 1475 86
240 20 179 16 235 9 238 14 279 24 294 18 1465 101
240 17 179 13 222 3 237 13 299 21 288 10 1465 77
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
240 17 179 11 226 6 237 11 298 23 289 11 1469 79
238 16 178 12 215 4 237 14 297 20 283 6 1448 72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
239 19 178 10 219 3 239 11 293 11 282 7 1450 61
240 17 176 11 216 2 239 15 297 21 281 9 1449 75
238 15 179 8 217 3 237 11 296 13 277 4 1444 54
237 9 175 7 204 1 236 8 294 14 284 8 1430 47
234 8 169 3 150 1 224 9 290 16 258 6 1325 43
237 15 171 2 172 1 234 10 289 15 218 6 1321 49
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5(1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
240 20 179 13 235 14 240 20 300 26 298 16 1492 109
239 19 180 15 236 13 240 21 300 29 293 14 1488 111
240 23 180 17 235 15 240 22 300 24 289 13 1484 114
240 23 180 14 237 12 240 18 300 28 299 19 1496 114
240 19 180 15 233 8 240 18 299 23 296 9 1488 92
240 21 179 13 237 13 237 13 300 27 293 13 1486 100
240 20 179 14 233 7 239 16 299 24 289 12 1479 93




blst 2419 Bob Worthington B 0 240 19 176 11 233 11 236 12 299 27 292 18 1476 98
b2nd 2649 Patrick Grimes B 0 239 20 180 12 229 7 237 13 300 25 288 13 1473 90
b3rd 2832 William Pow B 0 240 17 177 11 227 2 239 14 298 25 283 5 1464 74
clst 2110 lan Price C 0 239 18 177 10 231 6 237 14 297 22 283 12 1464 82
c2nd 2955 Karl O'Brien C 1 230 17 178 13 225 6 240 19 300 23 285 6 1458 84
c3rd 9002 Anthony Smith c 0 239 16 177 10 224 4 236 13 299 21 283 5 1458 69

408 JimJones c 5 234 12 178 8 199 3 236 10 293 12 262 5 1402 50
dist 9001 Eugene O'Rourke D 2 239 11 178 10 210 S5 235 13 296 21 288 6 1446 66

1504 Classic
- - - Total Match1 Match 2 Match 3 Match4 Match5 (1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score

GRID Name - 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1st 3015 Guy Stevens 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1521 LBP

- - - Total Match1 Match 2 Match 3 Match4 Match5 (1/2) Match5(3/4) Event Score

GRID Name - O0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X  Score X
x1st 50 Dave Berry X 0 233 12 179 5 222 1 235 6 295 17 284 10 1448 51
alst 3015 Guy Stevens A 1 236 12 172 5 206 1 236 10 297 20 278 5 1425 53
a2nd 3114 Norman Veitch A 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1522 LBR

- - - Total Matchl Match2 Match3 Match4 Match5(1/2) Match 5 (3/4) Event Score

GRID Name - 0's Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X  Score X
x1st 50 Dave Berry X 0 233 12 173 7 231 8 229 10 296 19 295 11 1457 67

Not Enterec Not Entered Not Entered 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



GRID

2613
3203
3114
1057
2419
2110
9002
2832
2955
408
3646
52
9001

Name

David Guest
Robert Wheeler
Norman Veitch
Andy Summers
Bob Worthington
lan Price
Anthony Smith
William Pow
Karl O'Brien
JimJones

Len Regan

Gerry Betteridge
Eugene O'Rourke

WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

1500 Aggregate
GRSB

Score "X Score
1469 79 1496
1475 86 1488
1465 77 1492
1465 101 1484
1449 75 1476
1448 72 1464
1450 61 1458
1444 54 1464
1430 a7 1458
1325 43 1402
0 1488

0 1486

0 1446

ny"
114
111
109
114
98
82
69
74
84
50
92
100
66

Score
2965
2963
2957
2949
2925
2912
2908
2908
2888
2727
1488
1486
1446

Total

ny"
193
197
186
215
173
154
130
128
131
93
92
100
66



GRID

3114
3553
52
3044
1378
1609
2110
2649
2955
3015
9002
9000
2832
3408
408
2003
2613

Name

Norman Veitch
John Rolfe
Gerry Betteridge
David Morrow
Geoff Seymour
David Rees

lan Price

Patrick Grimes
Karl O'Brien

Guy Stevens
Anthony Smith
Ross Pratt-O'Brien
William Pow
Christian Bartlett
JimJones

Mark Simpkins
David Guest

WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

Full Bore Aggregate

25M
Score
298
296
296
294
291
294
290
291
289
284
285
282
288
290
266
249
295

"
21
12
18
10
10
13
7
16
13
4
8
6
11
8
6
5
11

T&P1
Score
300
298
300
300
300
296
297
300
300
299
298
299
298
288
296
296
299

ny"
24
22
24
27
22
10
16
22
19
19
17
14
18
16
10
10
19

Score
117
118
114
115
110
111
113
108
108
113
113
108
101
105
110
106
119

MT

ny"
15
19
13
12
10
12
8
9
5
12
9
8
13
9
8
7
18

Total
Score
715
712
710
709
701
701
700
699
697
696
696
689
687
683
672
651
713

ny"
60
53
55
49
42
35
31
47
37
35
34
28
42
33
24
22
48



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

LBR Aggregate

25M T&P1 MT Total
GRID Name Score X" Score X" Score X" Score X"
1837 Marek Pawlik 290 8 297 17 100 7 687 32
683 Jim Smith 271 0 294 14 111 10 676 24
2613 David Guest 270 6 296 8 104 2 670 16
50 DaveBerry 268 6 294 11 103 9 665 26
1378 Geoff Seymour 274 7 281 5 94 2 649 14
3428 Stevelane 243 1 294 15 108 5 645 21



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results
Small Bore Aggregate

25M T&P1 MT Total Class

GRID Name Score X" Score "X Score "X Score "X T&P1 MT
2613 David Guest 274 8 300 17 115 13 689 38 X X
3114 Norman Veitch 273 1 298 18 113 10 684 29 X X
52 Gerry Betteridge 267 1 298 12 114 15 679 28 X X
2649 Patrick Grimes 261 2 296 13 114 14 671 29 A A
2832 William Pow 256 5 292 11 110 8 658 24 X X
2955 Karl O'Brien 245 1 299 12 112 6 656 19 X A
2110 lan Price 248 2 296 9 111 7 655 18 X X
3408 Christian Bartlett 247 0 296 8 101 2 644 10 X A
3931 Dai Sneade 233 1 284 8 98 1 615 10 B B
9003 Sandra Mack 239 0 276 4 93 1 608 5 B B
2003 Mark Simpkins 216 0 289 6 101 4 606 10 A A
3414 MariaBartlett 189 0 273 4 89 1 551 5 B B
9004 RonJoinson 199 0 271 5 79 0 549 5 B B
3673 David Bartlett 174 1 228 3 73 1 475 5 B B
9002 Anthonysmith [l o 289 7 102 3 391 10 B B
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien 216 0 0 86 3 302 3 0 B
408 JimJones 206 0 0 94 2 300 2 A A



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results
SGM Aggregate

T&P1 MT Total
GRID Name Score "X" Score "X Score X"
9000 Ross Pratt-O'Brien 288 10 95 8 383
3646 Len Regan 261 9 79 5 340

18
14



WGRC 2019 Open

Final Results

Friendly Match

Country T&P1 SB T&P1 CF Multi Target SB | Multi Target CF 1500 SB 1500 CF Totals

Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Total Score Total X
England 300 17 300 27 116 12 110 9 1469 79 1696 114 3991 258
Wales 298 12 300 22 110 6 114 13 1475 86 1476 98 3773 237
Ireland 299 12 300 22 102 3 109 12 1430 47 1488 92 3728 188




WGRC 2019 Open

HOME COUNTRIES NATIONALS

Results
GRSB GRCF LBR Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X
England 1600 73 1655 118 1600 70 6457 341
Wales 1641 95 1647 121 1512 56 6412 325
GRSB+GRCF LBR+LBP

Team Score X Team Score
Wales 3288 216 England 3202 150
England 3255 191 Wales 3124 109

Scores
GRSB

Wales England
T&P1 Multi Tgt Total T&P1 Multi Tgt Total
Name Score |"X" [Score| "X" |Score|"X" Name Score |["X" |Score|"X" [Score|"X"
Andy Summers 299 [ 21 | 107 4 406 | 25 David Guest 299 15 | 114 | 12 | 413 | 27
Jon Avo 299 16 | 108 4 407 | 20 Dave Holt 279 3 101 3 380 6
Gerry Betteridge | 298 14 | 117 14 415 | 28 Steve Lane 295 9 110 8 405 17
Rob Wheeler 299 11 | 114 11 413 | 22 Jim Smith 293 14 | 109 9 402 | 23
Maria Bartlett 266 1 93 4 359 5 Dave Morrow 276 16 85 10 | 361 | 26
Team Total 1461 | 63 | 539 37 (1641 | 95 Team Total 1442 57 | 434 | 32 (1600 | 73
GRCF
Wales England




T&P1 Multi Tgt Total T&P1 Multi Tgt Total
Name Score |"X" |Score| "X" |Score|"X" Name Score |"X" |Score|"X" |Score|"X"
Robert Wheeler 300 | 25 | 117 15 417 | 40 Dave Morrow 300 18 | 118 | 10 | 418 | 28
Christian Bartlett | 300 15 | 111 12 411 | 27 Jim Smith 297 19 | 117 | 12 | 414 | 31
Bob Worthington | 298 | 17 | 113 12 | 411 | 29 Dave Guest 300 23 | 115 | 13 | 415 | 36
Kevin Mayo 296 15 | 112 10 408 | 25 Dave Holt 296 16 | 112 7 408 | 23
Ian Price 298 14 | 106 7 404 | 21 Steve Lane 300 23 | 102 6 402 | 29
Team Total 1492 | 86 | 559 56 |1647 | 121 Team Total 1493 99 | 564 | 48 [ 1655 | 118
LBR

Wales England

T&P1 Multi Tgt Total T&P1 Multi Tgt Total
Name Score |"X" [Score| "X" |Score|"X" Name Score |["X" |Score|"X" [Score|"X"
Marek Pawlik 297 17 | 100 7 397 | 24 Dave Morrow 294 8 99 8 393 | 16
Robert Wheeler 282 6 96 1 378 7 David Guest 296 8 104 2 400 | 10
Jon Avo 265 12 | 102 7 367 | 19 Steve Lane 294 15 | 108 5 402 | 20
Adam Kendrick 283 5 87 1 370 6 Jim Smith 294 14 | 111 10 | 405 | 24

0 0 Dave Holt 0 0
Team Total 1127 | 40 | 385 16 | 1512 | 56 Team Total 1178 45 | 422 | 25 | 1600 | 70
LBP
Wales England

T&P1 Multi Tgt Total T&P1 Multi Tgt Total
Name Score |"X" | Score| "X" |Score|"X" Name Score |"X" |Score|"X" |Score|"X"
Marek Pawlik 299 9 108 4 407 | 13 Dave Morrow 290 12 | 109 7 399 | 19
Christian Bartlett | 294 6 113 8 407 | 14 David Guest 298 14 | 111 9 409 | 23
Jon Avo 298 9 102 4 400 | 13 Steve Lane 298 16 | 120 | 11 | 418 | 27
Andy Summers 291 7 107 6 398 | 13 Jim Smith 268 5 108 6 376 | 11

0 0 Dave Holt 0 0

Team Total 1182 | 31 | 430 22 | 1612 | 53 Team Total 1154 47 | 448 | 33 (1602 | 80




